
Inprocess Date:
Inprocess Weight: 119.0

ISN: 900

Refused Weights: Jan-Mar OS, Dec04, Jun-Jul 04
Inprocess Height: 64.0

Date
24-Nov-06
27-0ct-06
23-Sep-Q6

6-Sep-06
20-Aug-Q6

18-Jul-06
21-Jun-Q6
21-May-06
20-Apr-Q6

Sep-OS
Jul-05

May-05
Apr-Q5
Nov-04
Oct-04
Sep-04
Aug-04
May-04
Apr-04
Mar-04
Feb-04
Jan-04

11-Aug-Q3
18-Dec-02

Weight
150
155

142.4
155
151
148
160
149
160
150
143
138
140
143
143
135
130
124

137.4
138
118
142
143
130

000926

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Highlight

fzojeda
Line




