

ISN: 900

Inprocess Date: ↓
Inprocess Weight: 119.0

Refused Weights: Jan-Mar 05, Dec04, Jun-Jul 04
Inprocess Height: 64.0

Date	Weight
24-Nov-06	150
27-Oct-06	155
23-Sep-06	142.4
6-Sep-06	155
20-Aug-06	151
18-Jul-06	148
21-Jun-06	160
21-May-06	149
20-Apr-06	160
Sep-05	150
Jul-05	143
May-05	138
Apr-05	140
Nov-04	143
Oct-04	143
Sep-04	135
Aug-04	130
May-04	124
Apr-04	137.4
Mar-04	138
Feb-04	118
Jan-04	142
11-Aug-03	143
18-Dec-02	130

000926

0'